
COCKTAILS

Specially
       selected Gin 25ml Double

GORDONS Reg / Pink £5.50 £8.20

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £5.50 £8.20

HENDRICKS £5.50 £8.20

WHITLEY NEIL Original / Rhubarb & Ginger £5.90 £9.20 

TANQUERAY £5.90 £9.20

TANQUERAY 10 £5.90 £9.20

WARNERS RHUBARB £5.90 £9.20

BRIGHTON £5.50 £8.20

KERRS £5.90 £9.20

BEEFEATER £5.50 £8.20

BEEFEATER 24 £5.90 £9.20

GREENALLS £5.90 £8.20

SAFFRON £5.90 £8.20 

HARLEY HOUSE Pure sussex / Sussex blue £5.90 £9.20

AVIATION £5.90 £9.20

STRYYK 0% £4.50 £7.00

   CIDERS BEERS 
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SOFT drinks 
GUN 
DASH (mixer) 

COKE / DIET Bottle

JUICE
J20 Apple/Mango

J20 Orange/Passionfruit

WATER Sparkling/Still

APPLETISER
CORDIAL
RED BULL
MILK
SLIMLINE TONIC

£3.25 £3.95
 .80p -
 - £3.75
£2.50 £3.75
 - £3.75
 - £3.75
£2.50 £4.00
 - £3.75
 .50p -
 - £2.70
 - £1.75
 - £1.95

TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

£2.50

£3.75

£2.75

£3.25

£3.25

£2.50

£3.75

LargeRegular

LargeRegular

LargeRegular

ALLERGENS INFORMATION Please ask a member of staff if you have any allergy concerns.

Double25ml 

R
U

M BACARDI White £4.95 £6.95

OLD J White / Cherry / Spiced £5.50 £7.50

MALIBU £4.95 £7.35

CAPTAIN MORGANS White / Dark / Spiced   £5.50   £10.50

Double25ml VODKA
SMIRNOFF Red £4.75 £7.35
SMIRNOFF Black / Gold  £5.95 £9.20
CIROC £5.95 £9.20
CIROC Vanilla £5.95 £9.20

Double25ml WHISKY
JOHNIE WALKER RED

MAKERS MARK

BULLEIT BOURBON

JACK DANIELS 

JACK DANIELS HONEY

BELLS

JAMESON

£5.50 £9.00

£4.95 £6.95

£4.95 £6.95

£5.50 £7.50

£5.50 £7.50

£4.95 £6.95

£5.50 £8.50

Half pint   Pint
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s 550ml

330ml 

330ml

£6.50

£6.40

£6.50

£5.50

£4.75

£4.45

£5.95

£5.95

OLD MOUT

CORONA

DESPERADO

HEINEKEN 0.0% Alcohol free

PERONI LIBRE 0.0% Alcohol free

BECKS 0.0% Alcohol free

BUDWEISER

SAN MIGUEL

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

Strawberry & Pomegranate, Kiwi & Lime or Berries & Cherries

www.brightonpalacepier.co.uk

 WINE LIST &

weddings,

 birthdays &

corporate events

Horatios is available for hire!
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SOUTHERN
COMFORT
ARCHERS
TRIPLE SEC
MARTINI Dry / Bianco

KAHLUA
BAYLEYS
ST GERMAIN
CAMPARI
CHAMBORD
BANANA LIQUER
BLUE CURACAO
CACHACA

Cognac
COURVOISIER v.s £5.50 £7.50

HENNESSY £4.75 £6.90

£4.75 £6.95

£4.75 £7.35
£4.75 £6.95
£4.75 -
£4.75 £6.95
£4.75 £6.95
£4.75 £7.35
£4.75 -
£4.75 £7.35
£4.75 -
£4.75 -
£4.75 -

SHOTS
Double25ml TEQUILA £4.75

SAMBUCA £4.75
PASSOA £4.75
LEMON DROP £4.50

 Gold / Silver 

 Black / White

£39.95
JUGS

AVAILABLE

BRIGHTON PALACE PIER LAGER

CURIOUS BREW PREMIUM LAGER

AMSTEL
FOSTERS
HEINEKEN
BIRRA MORRETI
CURIOUS SESSION IPA
HARVEYS WHARF IPA
NECK OIL
ORCHARD THIEVES
GUINNESS

£3.45 £6.45 
£3.50 £6.50
£3.35 £6.30
£3.35 £6.30
£3.45 £6.45 
£3.45 £6.45
£3.45 £6.45
£3.60 £6.60
£3.60 £6.60
£3.35 £6.30 
£3.35 £6.30 

4.0%

4.7%

4.1%

4.0%

5.0%

4.6%

4.4%

4.8%

4.3%

4.5%

5.0%

4.8%

5.0%

0%

0%

0%

4.5%

5.0%

37.5%

40%

41.4%

43%

43%

43%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

37.5%

40%

40%

42%

0%

4.0%

37.5%

35%

21%

35%

37.5%

37.5%

40%

37.5%

40%

40%

40%

40%

35.5%

40%

40%

38%

35%

35%

27% 40%

40%

 175ml  250ml BottleWhite
CAVE DE MASSÉ BLANC
LES GRANDS CHAIS DE FRANCE France

CORTE VIGNA
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE Italy

LA CAMPAGNE
CHARDONNAY France

PULPO 
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016 New Zealand

 £6.45 £7.95 £22.00

 £7.25 £8.45 £24.00

 £7.50 £8.85 £25.00

      £7.75 £9.75 £27.00

WICKED LADY
WHITE ZINFANDEL California, USA

CORTE VIGNA 
PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO Pavia, Italy

 £7.25 £8.45 £24.00

 £7.10 £8.25 £23.00

Rose

CAVE DE MASSÉ 
ROUGE 2015 Vaucluse, France

LUNA DEL SUR MALBEC
SAN JUAN Argentina

SON EXCELLENCE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Pays d’Oc

BOUCHARD AÎNÉ & FILS 
PINOT NOIR France
   

Red
 £6.45 £7.95 £22.00

 

 £7.50 £8.85 £25.00

 - - £36.00

 - - £37.00

 175ml  250ml Bottle

 175ml  250ml Bottle

   175ml 20cl Bottle        Bottle

 £8.25 £9.25 £32.00

Fizz
PROSECCO Veneto, Italy

11%

11.5%

13%

12.5%

12%

13.5%

13.5%

12.5%

10.5%

12%

11%

ABV

Sex On the Pier
 and Mojito

MOJITO £10.45

White Rum, mint, lime, and sugar.

HELTER SKELTER £10.45

Tanqueray Gin, Campari, raspberry, apple, cranberry, lemon & sugar.

PIER ICED TEA £10.45

Tanqueray Gin, Vodka, White Rum, tequila, orange liqueur, lemon,
sugar & lemonade.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.45

Vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur, freshly made coffee and sugar. 

PIER STAR MARTINI £11.25

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, passionfruit & prosecco.

SEX ON THE PIER £10.45

Vodka, Chambord raspberry liqueur, Midori melon liqueur,
orange & cranberry.


