

MOJITO £10.45

White Rum, mint, lime, and sugar.

### HELTER SKELTER £10.45

Tanqueray Gin, Campari, raspberry, apple, cranberry, lemon & sugar.

### PIER ICED TEA £10.45

Tanqueray Gin, Vodka, White Rum, tequila, orange liqueur, lemon, sugar & lemonade.

### **ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.45**

Vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur, freshly made coffee and sugar.

### PIER STAR MARTINI £11.25

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, passionfruit & prosecco.

### **SEX ON THE PIER £10**.45

JUGS

Sex On the Pier

Vodka, Chambord raspberry liqueur, Midori melon liqueur, orange & cranberry.

# WINE LIST Specially selected

(White	ABV	175ml	250ml	Bottle
CAVE DE MASSÉ BLANC LES GRANDS CHAIS DE FRA	11% <b>£</b> ANCE France	6.45	£7.95	£22 <sup>.00</sup>
CORTE VIGNA PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENE		7.25	£8.45	£24 <sup>.00</sup>
LA CAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY France	13% <b>£</b>	7.50	£8.85	£25.00
PULPO SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016 N		7.75	£9.75	£27 <sup>.00</sup>

Rose		175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>WICKED LADY</b> WHITE ZINFANDEL California, USA	10.5%	£ <b>7.25</b>	£8.45	£24 <sup>.00</sup>
CORTE VIGNA PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO Pavia, Italy	12%	£7.10	£8.25	£23.00

Red		175ml	250ml	Bottle
CAVE DE MASSÉ ROUGE 2015 Vaucluse, France	12%	£6.45	£7.95	£22 <sup>.00</sup>
LUNA DEL SUR MALBEC SAN JUAN Argentina	13.5%	£7.50	£8.85	£25 <sup>.00</sup>
SON EXCELLENCE CABERNET SAUVIGNON Pays d'Oc	13.5%	-	-	£36.00
BOUCHARD AÎNÉ & FILS	12.5%	-	-	£37 <sup>.00</sup>

Fizz		175ml	20cl Bottle	Bottle
PROSECCO Veneto, Italy	11%	£8.25	£9.25	£32 <sup>.00</sup>

## WHISKY

	25ml	Double
JOHNIE WALKER RED	40% <b>£5.50</b>	£9.00
MAKERS MARK	40% <b>£4.95</b>	£6.95
BULLEIT BOURBON	40% <b>£4.95</b>	£6.95
JACK DANIELS	40% <b>£5.50</b>	£7.50
JACK DANIELS HONEY	35.5% <b>£5.50</b>	£7.50
BELLS	40% <b>£4.95</b>	£6.95
IAMESON	40% <b>£5 50</b>	£8 50

## GIN

		25ml	Double
GORDO	ONS Reg / Pink	37.5% <b>£5.50</b>	£8.20
BOMBA	Y SAPPHIRE	40% £5.50	£8.20
HENDR	RICKS	41.4% £5.50	£8.20
WHITLE	EY NEIL Original / Rhubarb & Ginger	43% £5.90	£9.20
TANQU	ERAY	43% <b>£5.90</b>	£9.20
TANQU	ERAY 10	43% £5.90	£9.20
WARNE	ERS RHUBARB	40% <b>£5.90</b>	£9.20
BRIGHT	TON	40% <b>£5.50</b>	£8.20
KERRS		40% <b>£5.90</b>	£9.20
BEEFEA	ATER	40% <b>£5.50</b>	£8.20
BEEFEA	ATER 24	40% <b>£5.90</b>	£9.20
GREEN	ALLS	37.5% <b>£5.90</b>	£8.20
SAFFRO	ON	40% <b>£5.90</b>	£8.20
HARLEY	HOUSE Pure sussex / Sussex bla	ue 40% £5.90	£9.20
AVIATIO	ON	42% £5.90	£9.20
STRYYK	0%	0% <b>£4.50</b>	£7.00
~~	~~~~	25ml	Doubl
	BACARDI White	37.5% <b>£4.95</b>	£6.9
	OLD J White / Cherry / Spiced	35% <b>£5.50</b>	£7.5
	MALIBU	21% <b>£4.95</b>	£7.3

CAPTAIN MORGANS White / Dark / Spiced 35% £5.50

	SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.75	£6.95
$\leq$	ARCHERS	£4.75	£7.35
7	TRIPLE SEC	£4.75	£6.95
	MARTINI Dry / Bianco	£4.75	-
7	KAHLUA	£4.75	£6.95
3	BAYLEYS	£4.75	£6.95
3	ST GERMAIN	£4.75	£7.35
	CAMPARI	£4.75	-
	CHAMBORD	£4.75	£7.35
	BANANA LIQUER	£4.75	-
	BLUE CURACAO	£4.75	-
	CACHACA	£4.75	_

## BEERS & CIDERS

			Half pint	Pint
- produce	BRIGHTON PALACE PIER LAGER	4.0%	£3.45	£6.45
	CURIOUS BREW PREMIUM LAGER	4.7%	£3.50	£6.50
U	AMSTEL	4.1%	£3.35	£6.30
	FOSTERS	4.0%	£3.35	£6.30
	HEINEKEN	5.0%	£3.45	£6.45
	BIRRA MORRETI	4.6%	£3.45	£6.45
	CURIOUS SESSION IPA	4.4%	£3.45	£6.45
	HARVEYS WHARF IPA	4.8%	£3.60	£6.60
0	NECK OIL	4.3%	£3.60	£6.60
	ORCHARD THIEVES	4.5%	£3.35	£6.30
	GUINNESS	5.0%	£3.35	£6.30
_	OLD MOUT		550ml	
	Strawberry & Pomegranate, Kiwi & Lime or I			
<b>W</b> Company	CORONA	4.8%	330ml	£6.40
	DESPERADO	5.0%	330ml	£6.50
0	HEINEKEN 0.0% Alcohol free	0%	330ml	£5.50
00	PERONI LIBRE 0.0% Alcohol free	0%	330ml	£4.75
	BECKS 0.0% Alcohol free	0%	330ml	£4.45
	BUDWEISER	4.5%	330ml	£5.95
	SAN MIGUEL	5.0%	330ml	£5.95

## SOFT DRINKS

	GUN	Regular £3.25	Large £3.95
	DASH (mixer)	.80p	-
	COKE / DIET Bottle	-	£3.75
×	JUICE	Regular £2.50	Large <b>£3.75</b>
	J <sup>2</sup> O Apple/Mango	-	£3.75
	$J^20$ Orange/Passionfruit	-	£3.75
	WATER Sparkling/Still	Regular £2.50	Large <b>£4.00</b>
	APPLETISER	-	£3.75
	CORDIAL	.50p	-
	RED BULL	-	£2.70
	MILK	-	£1.75
	SLIMLINE TONIC	-	£1.95

£2.50 **HOT CHOCOLATE** £3.75 **AMERICANO** £2.75 **CAPPUCCINO** £3.25 £3.25 £2.50 **DOUBLE ESPRESSO** £3.75

PINOT NOIR France

Horatios is available for hire!
WEDDINGS,
BIRTHDAYS &
CORPORATE EVENTS

EQUILA Gold / Silver	38%	£4.75
AMBUCA Black / White	35%	£4.75
PASSOA	35%	£4.75

27% **£4.50** 

LEMON DROP

## SHOTS : COGNAC : VODKA

•		25ml	Double
•	COURVOISIER	v.s40% <b>£5.50</b>	£7.50
•	HENNESSY	40% <b>£4.75</b>	£6.9

	25ml	Double
SMIRNOFF Red	37.5% <b>£4.75</b>	£7.35
SMIRNOFF Black / Gold	37.5% <b>£5.95</b>	£9.20
CIROC	40% <b>£5.95</b>	£9.20
CIROC Vanilla	37.5% <b>£5.95</b>	£9.20